. INDUSTRIE CELTEX

JUMBO-CARTA IGIENICA

JUMBO 1X6
c0dC22223

COLORE BIANCO

MATERIAPRIMA 100% PURACELLULOSA
NR. VELI 2

NR. STRAPPI

ALTEZZAFORMATO
(C™m)

LUNGHEZZA
FORMATO (CM)

LUNGHEZZA
ROTOLO (M)

DIAVETRO
ROTOLO (CM)

DIAVETRO FORO
ANIMA (MV)

CONFEZIONI PER
COLLO

BANCALIZZAZIONE 56
ALIVENTARIETA

9,20

320,00
26,50

76

CERTIFICAZIONI
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